KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
Form ACC-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

### **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

API No. 15 - 135-24729-0000
County: Ness
720 feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
2310 feet from Ey W (circle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Lease Name: Davison Well #: 1-16
Field Name: Franklinville
Producing Formation: None
Elevation: Ground: 2304 Kelly Bushing: 2309
Total Depth: 4966 Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 206 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If yes, show depth setFee
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
feet depth tosx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan ACT II WHO (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 3-11-08
Chloride content 5,200 ppm Fluid volume 600 bbls
Dewatering method used Air Dry - Backfill Pits
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter SecTwpS. R East West

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or convelnformation of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologic TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	rersion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- pgist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
itle:  President  Pres	KCC Office Use ONLY
January 30, 2008  Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th day of January  O_08  Solution Public: Carla R. Penwell  C	Letter of Confidentiality Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO  Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution  Letter of Confidentiality Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name: Palo	mino Petroleum	, Inc.		Lease	e Name: I	Davison		_ Well #: <u>1-1</u>	Nell #: 1-16			
Sec. 16 Twp. 19			t ✓ West		y: Ness							
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid recording Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	es, bottom hole			
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Y	es No		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	□ Y	es <b>√</b> No		Nam Anhy			Top 1580	Datum (+ 729)			
Cores Taken		□ Y	es ✓ No		1	of Anhy.		1618	(+ 691)			
Electric Log Run		<b>✓</b> Y	es 🗌 No		Торе	•		3383	(-1074)			
(Submit Copy)					Heel	oner		3693	(-1384)			
List All E. Logs Run:					Lans	sing		3736	(-1427)			
Radiation Gua	rd, Sonic				ВКС	;		4050	(-1741)			
					Marı	maton		4088	<b>(-1779)</b> ,			
					Ft. S	Scott		4249	(-1940)			
		Repo		RECORD onductor, s	✓ Ne	ew Used	ion, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing It (In O.D.)	We	ight / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface 12 1/4"		8 5/8"		24#		206'	common	160	2% gel, 3% c.c.			
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5#		4851'	SMD	175	500 gal. mud flush			
									w/add. 20 bbls. KCL water			
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD						
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	S			
	PERFORATI	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plug	s Set/Tyne		Acid Frac	ture, Shot, Cement	Saucezo Poco	rd			
Shots Per Foot			Each Interval Per				ount and Kind of Ma		Depth			
							•					
								KANSAS C	RECEIVED ORPORATION COMMISSION			
								F	EB 0 1 2008			
								CON	SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4825	5' (est.)	Packer / 4825'	At ' (est.)	Liner Run	]Yes					
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E		Producing Meth		Flowing	g Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bt	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	DN ·			Production Interv	ral .		***			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Special	Perf	i. 🔲 C	ually Comp.	Commingled		1000			

#### **LOGS**

Cherokee Shale	4273	(-1964)
Miss. Dolomite	4342	(-2033)
Miss. Dol. Porosity	4350	(-2041)
Arbuckle	4778	(-2469)
LTD	4966	(-2657)



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



## Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
1/17/2008	13328

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 Acidizing

RECEIVED

• Cement

JAN 22 2008

• Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	<b>1</b> 0.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	e Operator
Net 30	#1-16	S	Davison	Ness	DS&W Well Servi	Di	sposal	D	evelopment	Cement Port Co	ollar Wayne
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIP	TION		QT		UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 577D 105 330 276 290 581D 582D		Pun Port Swi Floo D-A Serv		tal With Man Standard (MII ent	CON II)	i		1 145 50 2 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Each	4.00 850.00 400.00 15.00 1.25 32.00 1.25 100.00	40.00 850.00 400.00T 2,175.00T 62.50T 64.00T 250.00 100.00
			total es Tax Ness Coun	ty						5.30%	3,941.50 143.18
										REC KANSAS CORPOR	EIVED ITION COMMISSION
								İ		FEB 0	1 2008
										CONSERVA WICE	TION DÍVISION ITA, KS
	Va				s In 2007!						

Thank You For Your Business In 2007! We Look Forward To Serving You In 2008!

Total

\$4,084.68



WELL TYPE

SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

INVOICE INSTRUCT

Al	HARGE TO: DDRESS TY, STATE, 2		DO PERROLEUM			RECEIVED	ORPORATION COMMISSIC	EB 0 1 2008	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			<u> </u>	3 2 8	
).	LEA			COUNTY/PARISH		CITY	9 <del>8</del> 8	ш.	g	DA	TE	OWI	NER	
SWD INTRACTO			JAUZSON	2234	Ks		<u>Š</u>				1-17-08		same	
NIRACII	<b>D</b> S-	1.1		RIG NAME/NO.	VIA	DELIVERED TO		. 1		OR	DER NO.			
-			EGORY JOB P	URPOSE		WELL PERMIT	ATZU NO.	<i>],</i> , <i></i>		WE	LL LOCATION			
SAL		30	JE10 PMRST	COMET PORT (	ouse					٨	- 21 pso223	Yω.	4s, YzE,	JENO
TIONS											•			
-	CCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION			,				UNIT		AMOUNT	
LOC	ACCT	DF	-	DECOMA NON		QTY.	U/M	-	TY.	U/M	PRICE	_	AMOUNT	
1			MILEAGE "110	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10	ME	<u>L</u>			4	00	40	00
1			PUMP SSEUTE			į	1 <u>108</u>				850	00	850	00
1			PORT COUSE OF	SIZIG TOOL		1	208				400	00	400	_
++			CLOSET MOVIES -	DEUSON STA-ARED		145	1				15	00	2175	
17			FLOCELE	0.0001 01.1000		<u>ر</u> کو	•					25		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
+,+							i	+						<u>కం</u>
╅┼			D-ADR				GAL	├	·		32	00	1	00
+ ' +			SERVICE CHAPTER C	2 SM WT	*	200	SKS	<del> </del>				25	250	00
			DRAWGE - MWI	mum		19970	<u>। ७८</u>	99	.85	m	100	00	100	00
				77 WENT IN THE TOTAL OF THE TOT			<u> </u>							
of whic	agrees to		REMIT PAY	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO	PERFORMED DOWN?	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL	3941	<u>50</u>
ADEMI	NITY, and		CWIET CED	VICES INC	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	S?	_			-	_		!	

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVER'S OF #OODS //

x Rock Rheel

-17-08

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE REFERENCE

575 577 105

330

290 <u><81</u> <82

TIME SIGNED
/030

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	3941	50
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						 
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Tess TAX 0	143	18
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI		NO		-		
☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT V	TOTAL	4084	66			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WASON

APPROVAL

A.M.

Thank You!

JOB LOG SWIFT Services, Inc. 1-16 SWD CUSTOMER JOB TYPE TICKET NO. PALOMINO PERPOLEUM CEMENT PORT COLLAR DAVZSON PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1030 MOTAJON NO 23/8×5% PORT COLLEGE 1558' 1000 PST TEST CARDIG - HELD 1205 1210 3 OPEN PORT COLLAR - INT RATE 400 80 MX COMPT 145 YS SMD 1215 400 1240 400 DISPLACE COMENT 1250 CLOSE PORT COURS- PSETEST - HELD 1000 CORCUMPOS 10 SKS COMMITTO POT 1305 RUN 4 JTS - CARCUATE CLEAN 20 WASH TRUCK PULL TOOK 1400 JOB COMPLETE LOS YCATL WAKE, BRENT, JEFF RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 0 1 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



### Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
1/17/2008	13328

**BILL TO** 

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 Acidizing

RECEIVED

Cement

JAN 22 2008

• Tool Rental

PRICE REF.  DESCRIPTION  Mileage - 1 Way 577D	QTY 14: 56	Development  UM  Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks 1 Each	Cement Port Collar  UNIT PRICE  4.00 850.00 400.00 15.00 1.25 32.00 1.25 100.00	40.00 850.00 400.00T 2,175.00T 62.50T 64.00T 250.00
Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Port Collar Port Collar Tool Rental With Man Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II) Flocele D-Air Service Charge Cement Minimum Drayage Charge  Subtotal	14: 50	0 Miles 1 Job 1 Each 5 Sacks 0 Lb(s) 2 Gallon(s) 0 Sacks	4.00 850.00 400.00 15.00 1.25 32.00 1.25	40.00 850.00 400.00T 2,175.00T 62.50T 64.00T 250.00
Pump Charge - Port Collar Port Collar Tool Rental With Man Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II) Flocele D-Air Service Charge Cement Minimum Drayage Charge  Subtotal	14: 50	1 Job Each 5 Sacks 0 Lb(s) 2 Gallon(s) 0 Sacks	850.00 400.00 15.00 1.25 32.00 1.25	850.00 400.001 2,175.001 62.501 64.001 250.00
Sales Tax Ness County			FEB 0 1 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	

Thank You For Your Business In 2007! We Look Forward To Serving You In 2008!

Total

\$4,084.68

SI	WIF pices, 1	Tog	7	CHARGE TO: ADDRESS CITY, STATE,	<u>npia</u>	DO PERDIEUM				RECEIVED	OKPOKATION COMMIS	CONSERVATION DIVISION	2	Nº _	CKET  13		
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	-	STATE	TOPE	g	<u> </u>		DATE	TOV	VNER	
1. NESS CORO, RE	<u> </u>	1-16	SWL			COSTUAL	2234		Ks		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			1-17-0	3	SAME	
2.	<del></del>	TICKET TYPE COI 国 SERVICE 日 SALES	VIRAC	DS.	1.1		RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0 (2)(A)	. 1	1	ORDER NO.			
3.		WELL TYPE				TEGORY JOB PI	URPOSE		<u> </u>	WELL PERMIT	<u> Α</u> (Δ) ΓΝΟ.	<u></u>		WELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DISAS INVOICE INSTRUCTI			PE	UE LO PAYCUT	COMET PORT	Court		<u> </u>				NECSCOUR	-4w	,45, 12E,	alta/N
								<del></del> .	<del></del>								
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ Number	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOURT	
<u> </u>			0			MILEAGE #10				10	me		1		00	yo	100
			1			PUMP SERVICE		····		•	NOS		1		000		T
i OS			T			PORT COULDE OF	KIZK TOOL	·		1	2008		<del>                                     </del>		000		
							74543 1449			<u></u>			i	1	7	700	100
330			1		<b>1</b>	CLUDET MULTE -	ASSENTE YELLED			145	I E HZ		+		160	2175	<del> </del>
276			1			FLOCELE					اسع		<del></del>	†	125		50   
290			1			D-AXR		<del></del>			GAL		i	3.	200		100
<b>S</b> 81			1			SERVIZE CLARGE C	· SM WT	<del></del>			ISK8		1		125	250	
<b>S82</b>			ı			DERYAGE - MOJE					7	99.80	124		100	100	1
										7 4 7		1,1.5		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1	700	100
													1		1		 
													1		1		
LEGAL TERMS: (	Customer here	by acknowledge	s and	agrees to	,		/\		SUR	VEY	AG	REE DECID	ED AGR	FF I			<del> </del>
the terms and cond					1	REMIT PAY	AMENT TO:		UIPMENT IT BREAKI	PERFORMED DOWN?				PAGE TO	TAL.	3941	50
but are not limited		•	DEM	NITY, and	1			WE UND	ERSTOOL	AND			1				1
LIMITED WARRA						SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR SE	RVICEWA		_		<del>                                     </del>				1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DEL			RIO				OX 466			HE EQUIPMEN JOB			_	Mes:	ŝ		
x Mark	Shoe. I							CALCUL SATISFA	ATIONS ACTORILY	?				5.3	%	143	18
DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		A.M.	┨		, KS 67560	ARE YO	U SATISFI	ED WITH OUR YES	SERVIC	E? NO		***************************************	·		İ
1-17-0	8	<u> /030</u>		E3-P.M:	-	785-79	8-2300		Cus.	FOMER DID NO	T WISH		D	TOTA	-	4084	68
00		CUSTOME	RAGE			SEDIMRER GIAL SLAIRETT	The customer hereby ack	newleagues re	CEPT OF T	ne materals a	nd servi	oos listed o	The nex			<u> </u>	
SWIFT OPERATOR	E Waso	W		AP	PROVA	·										Thank I	ou!
<del></del>																	

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG DATE 1-17-08 CUSTOMER WELL NO. PALOMENO PETROLEUM DAVESON 1-16 SWD CEMENT PORT COLLAR 13328 PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1030 MOSTAJOJ MO 23/8×5% PORT COLLER 1558' 1205 1000 PST TEST CARDIG - HELD 1210 3 ) OPEN PORT COLUXE - INT RATE 400 1215 4 80 400 max congut 145 yes smb 4 1240 5 600 DESPLACE COMPUT 1250 CLOSE PORT COLLEG- PSETEST - HELD 1000 CORCUMPED 10 SHE COMENT TO PET 1305 4 20 RUN 4 575 - CARCULATE CLEAN 450 MASH TRUCK PULL TOOK RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1400 JOB COMPLETE FEB 0 1 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS THANK YOU WAWE, BREST, JEFF



RECEIVED

JAN 0 9 2008

Invoice

DATE INVOICE # 1/5/2008 13152

P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

We Look Forward To Serving You In 2008!

**BILL TO** 

Services,

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-1	6	Davison	Ness	WW Drilling Rig #2	Di	sposal	Developmen		Cement 5-1/2" C	Roger
PRICE I	REF.			DESCRIPT	ION		QTY	,	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 405-5 406-5 402-5 403-5 404-5 221 330 276 581D 583D		Pun 5 1/. 5 1/. 5 1/. 5 1/. 5 1/. Mud Liqu Swif Floc Serv Dray	ice Charge Ceme vage	ker Shoe lug & Baffle t Standard (MID) nt	CON II)		1	1 1 12 4 1 500 2 175 45	Miles Job Each Each Each Each Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 1,400.00 235.00 100.00 300.00 2,300.00 0.75 26.00 15.00 1.25 1.25 1.00	60.00 1,250.00 1,400.007 235.007 1,200.007 1,200.007 2,300.007 52.007 52.007 2,625.007 56.257 218.75 130.62
hank Ve Loc	You	Fo	or Your B	usiness	In 2007!				KANSAS COF	RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION B 0 1 2008 RECVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	<b>N</b>



HARGE TO: Palomino Petroleum	
DDRESS	 

TICKET
--------

Services,		DDRESS	etroleum		CEIVED PRATION COMB 0 1 2008 ATION DIVISIO	Nº 13152
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. Ness City, 2.	WELL/PROJECT NO.  /-/6 TICKET TYPE CONTRACT  MELL/PROJECT NO.	_	COUNTY/PARISH Ness RIG NAME/NO.	K.	DEFINEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	1   2   DATE   OWNER   1-5-08   Sque   ORDER NO.
3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE  Dispose   INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	W. Rig #2  WELL CATEGORY   Development	JOB PURPOSE  Cont. 5 1/8" Cag.		とと・ WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION Sec 16-195-24

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	T .	ACCOUNTING	G			1			1	UNIT				
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	A QTY. U/M				AMOUN	AMOUNT	
75		1			MILEAGE #/05		15	mil			4	90	60	0	
578		1			Pump Service		1	lea			1250	92	1,250	١٥	
405		/			Packed Shoe		1	ca	51/0	lin	1,400	92	1,400	Ø	
106		1,			Latchdown Plug + Baffle		1	ea	1/		235	20	235	وا	
102		1			Centralizers		12	lea	41		J 00	200	1,200	2	
103		1			Baskets		4	ea	tj		3 <i>0</i> 0	<b>1</b> 9	1,200	12	
404		1			Port Collar		1	lea	11		2300	छ	2,300	<u>و</u> [	
281		1			Mud Flush		500	إيها				75	375	P	
221		1			KCL	*	2	igal			26	ᅇ	52	þe	
		_												<u> </u>	
				ļ				ļ Ļ——			0.390		807.2		
·					See Continuation			İ		i l	1	12	3,030	14	
AL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledg	ges and	l agrees to	,			RVEY		REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREI	= 7.7	j		1	
terms and con-	ditions on the reverse side her	eof whi	ch include	,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT			1	1	PAGE TOT	2	11,102		

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	200	-		100		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL					1 <u>62</u> 1
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							İ		
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					<del></del>		<u> </u>		
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					TAX 7/0	500	  ЦС		
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO							
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	WISH TO R	ESPOND		T	OTAL	11,603	 		

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SVAFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

A.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City. KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET
No. /3/52

Service	o. Para O	ess Cit	y, KS 675 5-798-231	60 00		CUSTOMER) / Glomino Pe	<i>4.</i>	WELL Davis	na /~	16		DATE 1-5-08	?	PAGE O	e A
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		CCOUNTIN	G ;	TIME		PTION					UNIT PRICE		KUCYA	
330		Troje	EALC	UF		Swift Mult: Dens		017.	1 UM	άτν.	ักเพ	/ <i>S</i>		2,625	l <u>o</u> o
276						Flocele	Try Cemen	45	1255 1 #2			/	25	2,625 56	25
						7 100010			<del> </del>					<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>
									!				-		Ţ
															<del>                                     </del>
							**************************************	MOISIN S							1
							ARCENIED OF THE COLUMN	FEB O LESSON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON ON O							
							HE STATE OF	0 2							
		<u> </u>					HE HE	8					┦		<b> </b> <b>├</b>
				_			# S		-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
		-					***	<u> </u>	1			İ			<u>[</u>
		+		$\dashv$						I			┝		<del> </del>
		+		$\dashv$					<del>                                     </del>				ᆜ		<u> </u>
		+-		$\dashv$					<u>                                     </u>						<del> </del>
		1		$\neg$					•	<u> </u>					<del> </del>
		1		$\neg$					<del>                                     </del>						<u>                                     </u>
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del>i  </del>	<u>_</u>					<del>                                     </del>
									† †	<del></del>					<b>├</b> 
									1						Ţ
															<del>                                     </del>
									<u>i</u>	j					
									<u> </u>						
		-		$\dashv$		SERVICE CHARGE		0.000							<u>i</u>
- 581		11		_			175 5K3	CUBIC FEET TON MILES					25	218	75
<u>.</u> 883		<u> </u>				CHARGE 10TAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES 15	ON WILES	30.6		1		99		62
<b>5</b>										C	UKITIKO	LATOTKOIT		3,030	62

DB LC			WELL NO.		JWIII	<i>sew</i>	ices, Inc.	DATE-5-08 PA
Palo	mino Re	*/	WELL NO. 1-16		LEASE Day's OF	4	JOB TYPE Long String	13152
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	YOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	F NEODONE (F	PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERA	TION AND MATERIALS
	2400						on Loc.	
							T. O. = 4968'	
							Cs4:= 4851' 51h" 15.5	· E
	0100						Start 5'lo csq. in hole	
							Packer Shoe, Latchdon	un Baffle
		<u> </u>				_	Cent. #1, #2, #4, #6, #9, #12	"/7. "22 #26.
							*29, *33, #77	
							Basker # 2, #3, #13, #178	>
							Port Collar #78 1558,90	′
	0310						Prop Ball	
							CIRculate	
	0326				. /	(000)		ω ρετ
	0330						Plug Rathole	
	0335		12				Pump Swgal mud Flus	
			20				201 240 KCL F-lush	
	0345	5.5	411				MIX 755R SMOC	
			19				MAX SUST SMOC 18	9.5 # Acl
		<del> </del>					MEX SUNDS SMOE 1	4 = (ga)
			74				Flaish mixing	
							wash out owns + Line	
	0405	7	ļ	_			Disale Latel days Plus	
	5425				70	1600	Plug down 1600 pst h	olding
							Keleare PRess- Unied	N)
							wash and rack up tou	eck
	0500						Jos Complete	
								WED WISSHO
								RECEIVED COMMISSION COMMISSION COMPORATION COMMISSION 2008
							K	ANSAS CORPORATION OF TON DIVISION
								CONSERVATION DIVISION
		·						CONSERVICHITA, KS
			<u> </u>					·
$\dashv$							<u> </u>	/
		·····		$-\downarrow\downarrow$			Thank	4
_		<del></del>						
							Fogu Brett, Ky	. —



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

Fax:

BIIITO:

Gateway Resources, LLC 224 S. Crestway

Wichita, KS 67218

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566 INVOICE

Invoice Number: 111715

Invoice Date: Dec 20, 2007

3,769.45

1 Page:

Federal Tax I.D.#

[	Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O	Paymen)	Terms
1	Gate	Davison #1-16	Net 30	Days
	Sales/ReptiD4 63	Camp Location	Service/Date	Due Date:
ľ		Great Bend	Dec 20, 2007	1/19/08

Quantity	/(tem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
160.00		Common Class A	11.10	1,776.0
3.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	49.9
	MAT	Chloride	46.60	233.0
		Handling	1.90	319.2
	SER	Minimum Handling Mileage Charge	250.00	250.0
	SEŔ	Surface	815.00	815.
	SER	Mileage Pump Truck	6.00	54.0
	SER	Head Rental	100.00	100.
	EQP	Wooden Plug	60.00	60.
			_ KANSAS (	RECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISS
	·		<b>-</b> F	EB 0 1 2008
			CC	NSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
			1	
ALL DRICES A	RE NET, PAYAI	Subtotal		3,657.
30 DAYS FOLI	LOWING DATE	OF Sales Tax		112
INVOICE. 1	1/2% CHARGE	Total Invoice Amount		3,769

TOTAL

Payment/Credit Applied

INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE



# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31004

Federal Tax	I.L			31004	
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERV	ICE POINT:		
ROSSELL, RANSAS 07003			Nr. 95	elty	
DATE 2-18-07 SEC. 16 TWP 9 RANGE 24	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB STARS	JOBFNISH	
LEAST QUISON WELL# 1-16 LOCATION NOS	City Hw on	96 HWV	COUNTY	STATE <	
OLD OR (Circle one)	45岁		1/433	17,3,	
CONTRACTOR W/-W Rig 2			J		
TYPE OF JOB Surface	OWNER		<del></del>		
HOLE SIZE 12 T.D. 2084	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 8 DEPTH 208 1	AMOUNT ORDE	RED_ <i>    60</i>	AR Com	mon	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	·	32cc	2330	2	
TOOL DEPTH		<del></del>		<del></del>	
PRES. MAX 100 MINIMUM	COMMON	160 sv.	@ 11.10	177600	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1347	POZMIX		@		
PERFS.	GEL CHLORIDE	344.	@ <u>164S</u>	49.95	
DISPLACEMENT 12,2 bb/	ASC	5 Au.	@ <b>46</b> 60	233.00	
EQUIPMENT			e		
			@		
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER M. H.			@		
# 227 HELPER David 4. BULK TRUCK			@ @		
# 260 DRIVER Hailen			@		
BULK TRUCK			@		
# DRIVER	HANDLING	1/5	@	31900	
	MILEAGE	1681	SIAM	250.00	
REMARKS:		·	TOTAL	2628.15	
thy was STill Drilling when					
Come out of Hole with Collars		SERVIC	E		
1441 CosIng Sty-5 lands 208 At	DEPTH OF JOB	2084		·-	
sheir Culate Hole with his mud fump	PUMP TRUCK CH		······································	815.00	
Then Discher Rubes of the	EXTRA FOOTAGE		@		
in with water	MILEAGE		<u> 6,00</u> .	54.00	
Coment did airculate To Surfac	MANIFOLD A		<u> </u>	120 00	
			@	100.00	
CHARGE TO: Mate: Way Rusources					
STREET			TOTAL _	969.00	
CITYSTATEZIP					
<u> </u>	PLU	G & FLOAT E	QUIPMENT		
Shork	1 - actor	<del>,,,</del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
704	1-60 838		6000	<u>bo</u> 00	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			<u> </u>		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@	,		יבטבוו/בט
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		@	·		RECEIVED REPORATION COM
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was					
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND			TOTAL _	<u>60,∞</u> FE	B 0 1 2008
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX				
/	TOTAL CHARGE _				ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
/ /	DISCOUNT				
11			IF PAID I	N 30 DAYS	
IGNATURE Novie 1000	Lonnue L	Ana			
		<del></del>	NAME		